
£2 
Big bag = £500 
Small bag = £20 

Full bag Small bag Total 

£1  
Big bag = £500 
Small bag = £20 

Full bag Small bag Total 

50p 
Big bag = £250 
Small bag = £10 

Full bag Small bag Total 

20p 
Big bag = £250 
Small bag = £10 

Full bag Small bag Total 

10p 
Big bag = £100 
Small bag = £5 

Full bag Small bag Total 

5p 
Big bag = £100 
Small bag = £5 

Full bag Small bag Total  

2p 
Big bag = £20 
Small bag = £1 

Full bag Small bag Total 

1p 
Big bag = £20 
Small bag = £1 

Full bag Small bag Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Count Till 1 Till 2 Till 3 Till 4 
£2     
£1     
50p     
20p     
10p     
5p     
2p     
1p     
Total     
     

Notes 

£20 

£10 

£5 

Till 1 Till 2 Till 3 Till 4 
 
 
Skims - 
Variance -  

 
 
Skims - 
Variance - 

 
 
Skims - 
Variance - 

 
 
Skims - 
Variance - 

Bar sales Food sales Hours Door staff costs 

  Assoc- 
Manager- 

 


